
Holes in the side rail
Specially designed to fix copper filament to grounding 
with bonding jumper or bridle.

Security edge
Rounded edge that not allows to damade the cables 
when it has been installed on the tray.

Cable saving rib
The union between two cable trays is protected by a rib 
that avoids damaging the cables when moving them.

Central holes
To bridle all the cables easily and make ways.

Snap-on cover lid
Thanks to the rounded edge, the cover lid is fixed to the 
tray without additional clamps.

Self-assembled system
Specially designed to fix copper filament to grounding 
with bonding jumper or bridle

Versatility
The tray is symmetrical both in cut and when installing 
the supports

Threated road holes
Located in central positions to promote balance when 
installing the threated rod.

More holes
Cross perforations for supports.
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Specially designed to fix bonding jumper
 or grounding clamp.

Does not need union joints or screws for the connection 
between cable tray straight lenghts.

Threaded rod holes

Cross perforations for mounting

Located in central positions, to improve balance
when installing the threaded rod.

The tray is symmetrical improving both cutting the tray
and supports mounting.

With a high number of central and lateral perforations
to improve the cable tying and mounting of supports.

Rounded edge that avoids damaging the cable
 when they are installed in the trays.

For easy cable tying and make pathway.



NR2E H75 B Ref. PG
inch mm

NR2E 100X75 4" 100 223995
NR2E 150X75 6" 150 223996
NR2E 200X75 8" 200 223997
NR2E 300X75 12" 300 223998
NR2E 400X75 16” 400 223999
NR2E 500X75 20” 500 224000
NR2E 600X75 24” 600 224001

L = 10 FT / 3 m

NR2E-C H75 B Ref. PG
inch mm

NR2E-C 100X75 4" 100 224002
NR2E-C 150X75 6" 150 224003
NR2E-C 200X75 8" 200 224004
NR2E-C 300X75 12" 300 224005
NR2E-C 400X75 16” 400 224006
NR2E-C 500X75 20” 500 224007
NR2E-C 600X75 24” 600 224008

L = 10 FT / 3 m 1/100 x B1 (204356 EZ)

NR2E H60 B Ref. PG
inch mm

NR2E 100X60 4" 100 223988
NR2E 150X60 6" 150 223989
NR2E 200X60 8" 200 223990
NR2E 300X60 12" 300 223991
NR2E 400X60 16” 400 223992
NR2E 500X60 20” 500 223993
NR2E 600X60 24” 600 223994

L = 10 FT / 3 m

NE2E H60 B Ref. PG
inch mm

NE2E 100X60 4" 100 224333
NE2E 150X60 6" 150 224334
NE2E 200X60 8" 200 224335
NE2E 300X60 12" 300 224336

L = 10 FT / 3 m

Holes in the side rail
Specially designed to fix copper filament to grounding 
with bonding jumper or bridle.

Security edge
Rounded edge that not allows to damade the cables 
when it has been installed on the tray.

Cable saving rib
The union between two cable trays is protected by a rib 
that avoids damaging the cables when moving them.

Central holes
To bridle all the cables easily and make ways.

Snap-on cover lid
Thanks to the rounded edge, the cover lid is fixed to the 
tray without additional clamps.

Self-assembled system
Specially designed to fix copper filament to grounding 
with bonding jumper or bridle

Versatility
The tray is symmetrical both in cut and when installing 
the supports

Threated road holes
Located in central positions to promote balance when 
installing the threated rod.

More holes
Cross perforations for supports.
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TNR2E B Ref. PG
inch mm

TNR2E 100 4" 100 224841
TNR2E 150 6" 150 224842
TNR2E 200 8" 200 224843
TNR2E 300 12" 300 224844
TNR2E 400 16” 400 224845
TNR2E 500 20” 500 224846
TNR2E 600 24” 600 224847

L = 10 FT / 3 m

PTNRE Stainless 
Steel

PTNRE 100x60 224848
PTNRE 150-600x60 224849
PTNRE 100x75 224850
PTNRE 150-600x75 224851
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mm inch REF. MOQ

TNR2E 100 3M 100 4” 224841 24 M
TNR2E 150 3M 150 6” 224842 24 M
TNR2E 200 3M 200 8” 224843 24 M
TNR2E 300 3M 300 12” 224844 18 M
TNR2E 400 3M 400 16” 224845 12 M
TNR2E 500 3M 500 20” 224846 8 M
TNR2E 600 3M 600 24” 224847 8 M

TNR2E

L = 3 m (10 ft)
100/150/200/300/400/500/600

B+2 15

 4 x PTNRE => 1 x TERE

PTNRE H i304

i316

mm inch REF. MOQ

PTNRE 100x60 100 4” 224848 1 U
PTNRE 150-600x60 150 6” 224849 1 U
PTNRE 100x75 100 4” 224850 1 U
PTNRE 150-600x75 150 6” 224851 1 U

IK10

UNION JOINTS Ref. PG H60 Ref. PG H75

JUNRE 224217 224218
JUNRE-A 224219 224221
JUNRE-B 224220 224222
JUNRE-C 224252 224852
UCNRE AL 224861 224861
B1 204356 204356

JUNRE

JUNRE-A

JUNRE-B

JUNRE-C

B-1 UCNRE AL



CPNRE 90º B Ref. PG 
H60

Ref. PG 
H75inch mm

CPNRE 90º 100 4" 100 224035 224042
CPNRE 90º 150 6" 150 224036 224043
CPNRE 90º 200 8" 200 224037 224044
CPNRE 90º 300 12" 300 224038 224045
CPNRE 90º 400 16” 400 224039 224046
CPNRE 90º 500 20” 500 224040 224047
CPNRE 90º 600 24” 600 224041 224048

TCPNRE 90º B Ref. PG 
H60-H75inch mm

90º TCPNRE 100 4" 100 224063
90º TCPNRE 150 6" 150 224064
90º TCPNRE 200 8" 200 224065
90º TCPNRE 300 12" 300 224066
90º TCPNRE 400 16” 400 224067
90º TCPNRE 500 20” 500 224068
90º TCPNRE 600 24” 600 224069

CPNRE 45º B Ref. PG 
H75inch mm

CPNRE 45º 100X75 4" 100 224056
CPNRE 45º 150X75 6" 150 224057
CPNRE 45º 200X75 8" 200 224058
CPNRE 45º 300X75 12" 300 224059
CPNRE 45º 400X75 16” 400 224060
CPNRE 45º 500X75 20” 500 224061
CPNRE 45º 600X75 24” 600 224062

TCPNRE 45º B Ref. PG 
H75inch mm

45º TCPNRE 100 4" 100 224070
45º TCPNRE 150 6" 150 224071
45º TCPNRE 200 8" 200 224072
45º TCPNRE 300 12" 300 224073
45º TCPNRE 400 16” 400 224074
45º TCPNRE 500 20” 500 224075
45º TCPNRE 600 24” 600 224076



CCNRE 90º B Ref. PG 
H60

Ref. PG 
H75inch mm

CCNRE 90º 100 4" 100 224077 224084
CCNRE 90º 150 6" 150 224078 224085
CCNRE 90º 200 8" 200 224079 224086
CCNRE 90º 300 12" 300 224080 224087
CCNRE 90º 400 16” 400 224081 224088
CCNRE 90º 500 20” 500 224082 224089
CCNRE 90º 600 24” 600 224083 224090

TCCNRE 90º B Ref. PG 
H60-H75inch mm

90º TCCNRE 100 4" 100 224105
90º TCCNRE 150 6" 150 224106
90º TCCNRE 200 8" 200 224107
90º TCCNRE 300 12" 300 224108
90º TCCNRE 400 16” 400 224109
90º TCCNRE 500 20” 500 224110
90º TCCNRE 600 24” 600 224111

CCNRE 45º B Ref. PG 
H75inch mm

CCNRE 45º 100X75 4" 100 224098
CCNRE 45º 150X75 6" 150 224099
CCNRE 45º 200X75 8" 200 224100
CCNRE 45º 300X75 12" 300 224101
CCNRE 45º 400X75 16” 400 224102
CCNRE 45º 500X75 20” 500 224103
CCNRE 45º 600X75 24” 600 224104

TCCNRE 45º B Ref. PG 
H75inch mm

45º TCCNRE 100 4" 100 224112
45º TCCNRE 150 6" 150 224113
45º TCCNRE 200 8" 200 224114
45º TCCNRE 300 12" 300 224115
45º TCCNRE 400 16” 400 224116
45º TCCNRE 500 20” 500 224117
45º TCCNRE 600 24” 600 224118



CXNRE 45º B Ref. PG 
H75inch mm

CXNRE 45º 100X75 4" 100 224140
CXNRE 45º 150X75 6" 150 224141
CXNRE 45º 200X75 8" 200 224142
CXNRE 45º 300X75 12" 300 224143
CXNRE 45º 400X75 16” 400 224144
CXNRE 45º 500X75 20” 500 224145
CXNRE 45º 600X75 24” 600 224146

TCXNRE 45º B Ref. PG 
H75inch mm

45º TCXNRE 100 4" 100 224168
45º TCXNRE 150 6" 150 224169
45º TCXNRE 200 8" 200 224170
45º TCXNRE 300 12" 300 224171
45º TCXNRE 400 16” 400 224172
45º TCXNRE 500 20” 500 224173
45º TCXNRE 600 24” 600 224174

CXNRE 90º B Ref. PG 
H60

Ref. PG 
H75inch mm

CXNRE 90º 100 4" 100 224919 224126
CXNRE 90º 150 6" 150 224920 224127
CXNRE 90º 200 8" 200 224921 224128
CXNRE 90º 300 12" 300 224922 224129
CXNRE 90º 400 16” 400 224923 224130
CXNRE 90º 500 20” 500 224924 224131
CXNRE 90º 600 24” 600 224925 224132

TCXNRE 90º B Ref. PG 
H60

Ref. PG 
H75inch mm

90º TCXNRE 100 4" 100 224147 224154
90º TCXNRE 150 6" 150 224148 224155
90º TCXNRE 200 8" 200 224149 224156
90º TCXNRE 300 12" 300 224150 224157
90º TCXNRE 400 16” 400 224151 224158
90º TCXNRE 500 20” 500 224152 224159
90º TCXNRE 600 24” 600 224153 224160



TENRE B Ref. PG 
H60

Ref. PG 
H75inch mm

TENRE 100 4" 100 224175 224182
TENRE 150 6" 150 224176 224183
TENRE 200 8" 200 224177 224184
TENRE 300 12" 300 224178 224185
TENRE 400 16” 400 224179 224186
TENRE 500 20” 500 224180 224187
TENRE 600 24” 600 224181 224188

TTNRE B Ref. PG 
H60-H75inch mm

TTNRE 100 4" 100 224189
TTNRE 150 6" 150 224190
TTNRE 200 8" 200 224191
TTNRE 300 12" 300 224192
TTNRE 400 16” 400 224193
TTNRE 500 20” 500 224194
TTNRE 600 24” 600 224195

CRNRE B Ref. PG 
H60

Ref. PG 
H75inch mm

CRNRE 100 4" 100 224196 224203
CRNRE 150 6" 150 224197 224204
CRNRE 200 8" 200 224198 224205
CRNRE 300 12" 300 224199 224206
CRNRE 400 16” 400 224200 224207
CRNRE 500 20” 500 224201 224208
CRNRE 600 24” 600 224202 224209

TCRNRE B Ref. PG 
H60-H75inch mm

TCRNRE 100 4" 100 224210
TCRNRE 150 6" 150 224211
TCRNRE 200 8" 200 224212
TCRNRE 300 12" 300 224213
TCRNRE 400 16” 400 224214
TCRNRE 500 20” 500 224215
TCRNRE 600 24” 600 224216



ASNRE B Ref. PG 
H60

Ref. PG 
H75inch mm

ASNRE 100 4" 100 224223 224230
ASNRE 150 6" 150 224224 224231
ASNRE 200 8" 200 224225 224232
ASNRE 300 12" 300 224226 224233
ASNRE 400 16” 400 224227 224234
ASNRE 500 20” 500 224228 224235
ASNRE 600 24” 600 224229 224236

TASNRE B Ref. PG 
H60-H75inch mm

TASNRE 100 4" 100 224237
TASNRE 150 6" 150 224238
TASNRE 200 8" 200 224239
TASNRE 300 12" 300 224240
TASNRE 400 16” 400 224241
TASNRE 500 20” 500 224242
TASNRE 600 24” 600 224243

TFNRE B Ref. PG 
H75inch mm

TFNRE 100X75 4" 100 224853
TFNRE 150X75 6" 150 224854
TFNRE 200X75 8" 200 224855
TFNRE 300X75 12" 300 224856
TFNRE 400X75 16” 400 224857
TFNRE 500X75 20” 500 224858
TFNRE 600X75 24” 600 224859

ACNRE Ref. PG 
H75

ACNRE H75 224860



SUCP Ref. PG 
H60-H75

SUCP 214255

PS Ref. PG 
H60

Ref. PG 
H75

PS H75 202066 203477

L = 10 FT / 3 m

RENRE B Ref. PG 
H60

Ref. PG 
H75inch mm

RENRE-50 2" 50 224797 224799
RENRE-100 4" 100 224798 224800

Basor Electric SA
Av. Alcodar 45-49

46701 Gandia
VALENCIA (Spain)

Phone: +34 96 287 6695
export@basor.com


